INCLUDED IN THE KIT TOOLS REQUIRED

- 4x Grille mounting brackets

- 4x Cutter guide ¢
- SMART MOUNT - 4x M6x25mm Stainless bolt '-.

- 4x M8x1émm Stainless bolt

4x M6 Stainless washer
VW ID.7 PRO 2924- 4x M6 Stainless nut ]
84020-1

Ix Fitting instructions.

IALLIN CS Anvind de bifogade mallarna fér att borra hal dar skruvarna ska monteras
(7MM) och mdrka ut var ribban i grillen ska kapas.

Observera att varje mall ar markt med L1, L2, R1 eller R2.

F1 Skdar ut enligt markeringarna.
E] Montera framsidorna av SMART MOUNT-fdstena pa ramperna med bifogade
skruvar (M8x10). Observera att varje fiaste ar markt med L1, L2, R1 eller R2.
LI Montera ramperna ihop med fastet mot ribban och anvand baksidorna markta med
LB1, LB2, RB1, RB2 och de bifogade skruvarna (Mé6x25mm) for att klamma at
genom grillen. Skruva at med handverktyg, Ej med skruvdragare.
Montera debifogade tdcklocken foér skruvarna.
H SMART MOUNT &r nu monterat.
Use the attached templates to drill holes where the screws will be
mounted (7MM) and mark where the lath in the grill should be cut.
Note that each template is labeled with L1, L2, R1, or R2.
Hl Cut out according to the markings.
Mount the front side of the SMART MOUNT brackets to the ligthbars
with the attached screws (M8x10). Note that each bracket is labeled
with L1, L2, R1, or R2.
[ Assemble the lightbar with the bracket to the lath and use the
back sides marked with LB1, LB2, RB1, RB2 and the attached screws (M6x25mm)
to clamp through the grille. Tighten with hand tools, Not with power tools.
Mount the attached cover caps for the screws.

EH SMART MOUNT is now mounted.




